Contract Nama

University Relief Storm Sewer - Phase 4

Change Order Descriplion.

Eng. Did not estimale entire amount of sidewalk that ne
o be removed and replace,

eded

Contractor SUPER EXCAVATORS INC

Date

Change Order No,

Contract No.
Project No.

Change Order Project No.

Account Numbers for this Change Order:

11/14/2013

Cos

7009

53W1399

53W1339

ESTM-58270-810514-00-53W1389

N5G W14601 BOBOLINK AV:

MENOMONEE FALLS, WI 53051

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this conbrast:
ftem No. |Description Est. Qty Unit Unit Price *NIB | Total
REMOVE AND REPLACE § INCH CONCRETE ' )

! SIDEWALK - RESURFACING 976.00 SF 6.00 B 5,850.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Net Change Order 5,850.00

The Original Contract Total 4,486,541.00

Sum of previous Change Orders 44564253

The new Contract Sum including this Change Crder will be 4,938,033.53

This Confract is a: I Calendar Days | Working Days [ Completion Date

Original Contract Time/Completion Date August 15, 2013

Nef Change in Contract Time by previous change order 29

Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order . September 13, 2013

Additional day(s) as a resuit of this Change Order

Contract time/completion def@ as a result of this change order September 13, 2013

Contractor's jy{ ///
{;ﬁ/

e “Vee Hesdens

Date lf 53

City's Approval (see reverse side for mstruc
Construction lnspector

“ Mark if negotisted (NY or bid (B) unit price

Construction Supervisor

Engineer

Board of Public Works

Date
> Yt R4

7 5 Fl— ST D
g\,éj 72, 4 /17 26/3

ROUTING:

Marsha Hacker 105 vy

Mike Dailey [i/20/201% IpE

Chase O'Brien 221~ 12¢Dd




